
Order Name FINAL seq1 seq2 seq3 seq4 seq6 seq7 unkn TOTAL-KNOWN KNOWN-ONLY-RANK

1000.0 1

996.1 2

970.9 3

916.4 5

895.9 6

895.2 7

895.2 7

939.7 4

Santiago Perez 1,000.00

2 983.5 980.9 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 920.6

1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 983.7957.1 961.7

911.5

4 901.3 917.3 915.2 907.5 926 826

3 960.9 970.3 985.9 947.5 974

900.7

6 890.7 879.1 906.5 873.6 911.4 868.7

5 896.7 905.9 854.9 892.8 914.40 0

844.1

8 883.6 918.5 944.6 938.9 997.4 604.3

7 886.6 873.3 901.4 870 929.9

910.3 960.3

879.9 904.1

860.1 885.4

864.5 805.4

853.5 865.2

877.1 849.1John Wolcott

Matthew Morell

Jason Neves

Don Brown

Greg Frazier

Michael Wyman

Ray Fulks
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